永嘉微电
Vinka Microelectronics
VKD232C Datasheet
 2ch Touch/One-to-one output
Rev.1.2
Intellectual Property Statement:
Shenzhen Vinka Microelectronics Co., Ltd. (hereinafter referred to as “the Company”) owns
legally registered intellectual property rights in both domestic and international jurisdictions.

Vinka Microelectronics VKD232C
3   Product Selection
4   Ordering Information
Part No.
Touch
channel
Operating
voltage
Normal mode
/Standby
Output(/ Optional parameter) Packaging
VKD232C 2 2.4-5.5V 4.0μA/2.5μA(3V) Direct output, low level effective SOT23-6L
VKD104CR 2 2.4-5.5V 13.0μA/2.5μA(3V) Direct/latch high/low level SOP8
VKD104CR-3H 3 2.4-5.5V 13.0μA/2.5μA(3V)
Directly output a high level and hold for
16 seconds to reset SOP8
VKD104CC 4 2.4-5.5V 13.0μA/2.5μA(3V)
Direct/latch high/low level multi-key/
single key
CMOS/ Open drain, long press to keep
output/Long press for 16 seconds to reset
SOP16
VKD104CB 4 2.4-5.5V 13.0μA/2.5μA(3V) SSOP16
VKD104 4 2.4-5.5V 13.0μA/2.5μA(3V) DICE
Direct/latch high/low level multi-key/
single key
CMOS/ Open drain, long press to keep